	08600	2		
	<b>98608</b> Recording Requested by:		STATE OF COL	
	Voi	<u>mgl Page</u> 706:	STATE OF OREGON, ) County of Klamath )	
	- argo Realty Services.	Inc.	Filed for record at request of	
	and When Recorded Mail to:	-	2011	
	Elathen w		on this 20th day of April	A.D. 19 81
аналан Содага	102 S Amantha Ave. Compton, CA 90220	ott	recorded in Vol	
	CA 90220		'age_7063	
	mail		EVELYN BIEHN, COU	
	mail tax statement to Cons above until further Affix LR notice	ideration \$1,050 or	above this line for record	A Deputy,
		S. <u>S. None</u> in this space		
	Bargair	and Sale De	_	
	8	Sale De	ed	
	THIS DEED, dated <u>April 3</u> as Trustee, under Trust No. 01 o <u>Elathen M Scott and Cari</u>	10.81		
-	Elather Trust No. 01	08, a California	argo Realty Services, I	
	• Elathen M Scott and Cari	ta Jo Scott	ation, hereinafter called "Grantor	11
		husb	and and wife	
22 he	reinafter called "Grantee,"			
E	WIT	NESSETH:		
edg	and valuable opening			
foll	owing described real property single lines and an	d convey upto Grantee, the rece	ipt of which is berehver t	
	orantor, for good and valuable consideration to sed, does by these presents grant, bargain, sell ar owing described real property situated in the Cou ot 13, Block 8, Oregon Pines, 969 duly recorded in the second	inty of Klamath, Stat	r heirs and assigns, all of the	
	auly recorded in the offic	as same as shown a	or Oregon.	
	ot 13, Block 8, Oregon Pines, 969 duly recorded in the offic	e of the County Re	order of said June 30	
			Count	
	SUBJECT TO			
	SUBJECT TO: (1) Taxes for the fiscal year 192 (2) Covenants, conditions, reserv	1.19.72 and .		$\left( \frac{1}{2} + \frac$
	(2) Covenants, conditions, reserv	ations, easements	quent.	
TOGE	(2) Covenants, conditions, reserv matters appearing of record. THER WITH all and singular the tenements, he ing or in anywise appertaining to any and all of on, reversions, remainder and remainders, rents, HAVE AND TO HOLD and	restrictions,	rights, rights of way, and all	
reversio	on, reversions	reditaments, appurtenances ris	hts. t. u	
heirs an	HAVE AND TO HOLD said remainders, rents, d assigns, forever. WITNESS WHEREOF, said Wells Farge ifornia	issues, profits and revenue at	lescribed and defined and the	
IN	d assigns, forever.	nabove described and defined	eof.	
Cal	WITNESS WHEREOF, said Wells Farge ifornia corporation, th	Realty Services	unio Grantee, <u>their</u>	
unto sub the date	scribed and its corporate seal to be hereto affixed first above written.	e Grantor L	•, as Trustee, a	
	is above written.	by its proper officers therein	s corporate name to be here-	
COUNTY C	CALIFORNIA DF Los Angeles 11 3, 1981		and daily authorized, as of	
On Apr	$\frac{113, 1981}{12, 1981}$ ss.	Wells From the		
ally area	otary Public in and for said Course me, the under-	as Trustee, unde	ty <u>Services</u> , Inc.	
Lo me to be	otary Public in and for said County and State, person. In <u>Norfleet J. Howell</u> , known the <u>Vice</u> President, and <u>how</u> the Callei	P. Alo Ala	1 Tust No. 0108	4
Assista	int callei	Norfleet J. Howel	Houll 1	
couted the wi	thin Instrument on belieft the the persons who		() resident	
its board of di	trument pursuant to its bude Corporation executed	By A Clum M Deborah Callei, As	Callei	
WIINESS my	hand and official - 1	1 Alexandra	SIStant-Secretary	
(Sral)	otary Public in and for said County and State	OFFICIAL MARIA D. RO NOTARY PUBLIC	SEAL DRIGUEZ	
	and for said County and Star	PRINCIPAL OF	FICE	
		LOS ANGELES My Commission Expires Dec.	9, 1983	
		0108-00094		
		· • •		

58 Ck